9:00 AM
9:03 AM

9:05 AM

9:08 AM

9:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:35 AM

11:35 AM

KD
£ =
&

AAIG 2

CARAVAN

UST AAI

AAIG 2022 CARAVAN SERIES — (Region 1 / CAR

August 5, 2022, 9AM - 12NN

Theme: From Agility to Sustainability: Scaling resilient solutions in AAIG

INVOCATION
NATIONAL ANTHEM

WELCOME REMARKS

MESSAGE
Topic: The What & Why of AAIG

PERSPECTIVE SHARINGS;
THE CLARION CALL

A GLIMPSE OF THE AAIG 2022
CARAVAN PROCEEDINGS
(OPTIONAL)

BREAK / ACKNOWLEDGEMENT
OF SPONSORS

PLENARY INSIGHTFUL

CONVERSATIONS with the

following questions

a. What is your most striking
learning insight?

b. How do you plan to cascade the
AAIG 2022 Proceedings?

AWARDING OF CERTIFICATES to
the Speakers

>
>

>

REX Education Ecumenical Prayer (AVP)
AVP

DR. JAIME |. MANUEL, JR.
President, DMMMSU

INOCENCIA IDA TIONKO

Vice President — UST AAI

FE HIDALGO, PhD.

Former Undersecretary / OIC Secretary
Department of Education

DR. DANILO B. BOSE
OIC - Director IV, CHED - ROI

DR. TOLENTINO AQUINO
Regional Director, DepEd Region |

DR. MARIA LUCRECIAR. MIR
DMMMSU Alumni and Director Ill, Tax Research
Senate of the Philippines

DIR. MERLIE D. MEMBRERE
Provincial Director, DTl La Union

DR. MENCHIE L. DE GUZMAN
Former Mayor, LGU Bauang
Practicing Physician

VIDEO HIGHLIGHT OF AAIG 2021 NATIONAL
SUMMIT

» DEAN HENRY TENEDERO

AAIG Main Convenor
Chairman of the Board, USTAAI



11:40 AM

11:50 AM

11:55 AM

11:56 AM

RECOMMITMENT TO THE
MANIFESTATION OF
SOLIDARITY

CLOSING REMARKS

PHOTO OP

UNIVERSITY HYMN

AAIG 2

CARAVAN

> EVELYN A. SONGCO, PHD
President, UST Alumni Association, Inc.

» JOCELYNF. AGCAOILI, MHPEd, MSPT
Organizing Chair, AAIG 2022 Caravan Series
Director, UST GS CCPED




