

## AAIG 2022 CARAVAN SERIES - (Region 1 / CAR)

August 5, 2022, 9AM – 12NN

Theme: From Agility to Sustainability: Scaling resilient solutions in AAIG

0.00 414	INVOCATION	> REX Education Ecumenical Prayer (AVP)
9:03 AIVI	NATIONAL ANTHEM	> <u>AVP</u>
9:05 AM	WELCOME REMARKS	DR. JAIME I. MANUEL, JR. President, DMMMSU
9:08 AM	MESSAGE Topic: The What & Why of AAIG	<ul> <li>INOCENCIA IDA TIONKO         Vice President – UST AAI</li> <li>FE HIDALGO, PhD.         Former Undersecretary / OIC Secretary         Department of Education</li> </ul>
9:15 AM	PERSPECTIVE SHARINGS; THE CLARION CALL	> DR. DANILO B. BOSE OIC - Director IV, CHED - ROI
		DR. TOLENTINO AQUINO Regional Director, DepEd Region I
		DR. MARIA LUCRECIA R. MIR DMMMSU Alumni and Director III, Tax Research Senate of the Philippines
		DIR. MERLIE D. MEMBRERE Provincial Director, DTI La Union
		<ul> <li>DR. MENCHIE L. DE GUZMAN</li> <li>Former Mayor, LGU Bauang</li> <li>Practicing Physician</li> </ul>
10:30 AM	A GLIMPSE OF THE AAIG 2022 CARAVAN PROCEEDINGS (OPTIONAL)	VIDEO HIGHLIGHT OF AAIG 2021 NATIONAL SUMMIT
	BREAK / ACKNOWLEDGEMENT OF SPONSORS	
10:35 AM	PLENARY INSIGHTFUL CONVERSATIONS with the following questions a. What is your most striking learning insight? b. How do you plan to cascade the AAIG 2022 Proceedings?	DEAN HENRY TENEDERO AAIG Main Convenor Chairman of the Board, USTAAI
11:35 AM	AWARDING OF CERTIFICATES to the Speakers	



11:40 AM	RECOMMITMENT TO THE MANIFESTATION OF SOLIDARITY	EVELYN A. SONGCO, PHD President, UST Alumni Association, Inc.
11:50 AM	CLOSING REMARKS	<ul> <li>JOCELYN F. AGCAOILI, MHPEd, MSPT</li> <li>Organizing Chair, AAIG 2022 Caravan Series</li> <li>Director, UST GS CCPED</li> </ul>
11:55 AM	РНОТО ОР	
11:56 AM	UNIVERSITY HYMN	